WILBERT Turmkrane GmbH

WT 420 e.tronic 45kW

Technische Informationen

BGL-Einstufung
Max. Tragfahigkeit
Max. Ausladung
Strangzahl

Anschlusswerte

Hubwerk

Typ
Leistung (KW)
Strom (A)

Kran

Betriebsstrom (A)

Zuleitung

Querschnitt (A)

Vorsicherung (A)

Lange (m)

Anschlussleistung (kVA)

Minimal erforderliche Generatorleistung (kVA)

420
16 to
85 m
2/4

HFU 45-40
45
84

105

35/50
125/160
125/180
65

195
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